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Province First Name Last Name Title Phone Email
AB Dan C. Clarke Curriculum Manager, Social Sciences, ELA, Literacy, Arts, Education Team 780 422-3275 dan.c.clarke@gov.ab.ca
AB Wesley Oginski Executive Director, Curriculum Sector 780-422-5256 wesley.oginski@gov.ab.ca 
AB Wendy Narang Communications Coordinator, Curriculum Sector 780-422-5631 wendy.narang@gov.ab.ca  
BC Anne Hill Curriculum Coordinator, Aboriginal Education Enhancements Branch 250-356-1102 anne.hill@gov.bc.ca
BC Marguerite Day Manager, Education Standards Unit 250-387-4787 marguerite.day@gov.bc.ca
MB Shelley Warkentin Curriculum Consultant, Manitoba Education 204-945-6836 shelley.warkentin@gov.mb.ca
MB Carole Bilyk Consultant, Subject Area Curriculum 204-945-1773 carole.bilyk@gov.mb.ca
NB Darlene Whitehouse-Sheehan Executive Director, Educational Programs and Services 506-453-2155 darlene.whitehouse-sheehan@gnb.ca
NB Martha Mcclure Specialist, Curriculum and Standards Team (9-12) 506-444-4645 martha.mcclure@gnb.ca
NB Cathy Martin Specialist, Curriculum and Standards Team (K-8) 506-453-2547 catherine.martin@gnb.ca
NL Georgina Lake Manager of Curriculum and Learning Resources 709-729-2440 georginalake@gov.nl.ca
NL Bradley Clarke Director, Program Development Division 709-729-3004 bradclarke@gov.nl.ca
NS Ann Blackwood Director, English Programming 902-424-5745 blackwaa@gov.ns.ca
NT Peg Pardy Literacy Support Coordinator 867-873-7692 PEG_PARDY@gov.nt.ca
NU Peter Geikie Curriculum and School Services 867-975-5600 pgeike@gov.nu.ca
ON Sue Durst Director, Curriculum and Assessment Policy Branch 416-325-2576 sue.durst@ontario.ca  
ON Grant Clarke Assistant Deputy Minister, Learning and Curriculum Division 416-314-5788 grant.clarke@ontario.ca  
ON Janice Crawford Education Officer, Curriculum and Learning Resources Policy Unit 416-325-2094 janice.crawford@ontario.ca 
PE Cathy Montgomery Elementary/Intermediate Language Arts Curriculum Specialist, Grades 6-9 902-438-4132 cmontgomery@edu.pe.ca
PE Diane Ouelette Literacy Mentor, Education and Early Childhood Development 902-438-4140 ouelletted@edu.pe.ca

QC Kimberly Hamilton Director of Communications and Special Projects, Quebec English School 
Boards Association 514-849-5900 khamilton@qesba.qc.ca

QC Ainsley Rose Director of Secondary Education/Curriculum 819-684-1313, ext. 336 arosewqsb.qc.ca

SK Boris Okrainetz Regional Superintendent, Curriculum and Instruction 306-798-6072 Boris.Okrainetz@gov.sk.ca
SK Josy Roske Superintendent, Curriculum and Instruction 306-425-4398 josy.roske@gov.sk.ca
YT Jeanette McCrie Coordinator, Curriculum: Primary Programs 867-667-51856 jeanette.mccrie@gov.yk.ca
YT Jeanette Gallant Intermediate Curriculum Consultant 867-667-8167 jeanette.gallant@gov.yk.ca
YT Dawna Davey Administrative Assistant, Curriculum 867-667-5607 curriculum@gov.yk.ca
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